Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Michigan
Fiscal Year 2024

Agency Name Agency Type Cash Value Sales Proceeds

Allen Park Police Department Local $43,976 $43,976
Auburn Hills Police Department Local $66,247 $868 $67,115
Birmingham Police Department Local $97,049 $1,447 $98,496
Bloomfield Township Police Department Local $2,937 S0 $2,937
Brighton Police Department Local SO $31,543 $31,543
Brownstown Police Department Local $9,030 $5,896 $14,926
Canton Township Police Department Local $73,380 $18,458 $91,838
Chesterfield Township Police Local $102,624 $11,918 $114,542
City Of Ann Arbor Police Local $13,831 $60,419 $74,250
City Of Flint Police Department Local $131,441 $10,680 $142,121
City Of Livonia Police Department Local $39,781 $37,439 $77,220
City Of River Rouge Police Department Local $8,578 $31,543 $40,121
City Of Saint Clair Shores Police Department Local $87,330 $81,818 $169,148
Clinton Township Police Department Local $93,443 $11,736 $105,179
Dearborn Heights Police Department Local $101,719 $168,722 $270,441
Dearborn Police Department Local $95,578 $95,276 $190,854
Department Of State Police State $94,939 $33,339 $128,278
Detroit Police Department Local $6,308 SO $6,808
East Grand Rapids Police Department Local SO $12,135 $12,135
Eastpointe Police Department Local $1,428 S0 $1,428
Farmington Hills Police Department Local $99,012 $121,177 $220,189
Ferndale Police Department Local $71,725 $83,882 $155,607
Garden City Police Department Local $170,871 $14,795 $185,666
Grand Rapids Police Department Local $19,612 $25,021 $44,633
Grand Traverse County Sheriff's Department Local $2,526 SO $2,526
Grandville Police Department Local SO $13,297 $13,297
Grosse lle Police Department Local $285,197 $28,779 $313,976
Hamtramck Police Department Local $215,943 $14,783 $230,726
Hazel Park Police Department Local $8,823 $14,795 $23,618

Jackson County Sheriff's Office Local $14,750 SO $14,750



Kalamazoo Public Safety

Kalamazoo Township Police Department
Kent County Sheriff's Department
Lansing Police Department

Livingston County Sheriff's Office
Macomb County Sheriff

Milan Police Department

Monroe County Sheriff's Office
Montrose Township Police Department
National Guard Counterdrug Unit
Northfield Township Police Department
Northville Township Police Department
Novi Police Department

Oakland County Sheriff's Office

Ottawa County Sheriff's Office

Pittsfield Township Department Of Public Safety
Plymouth Township Police Department
Redford Police Department

Riverview Police Department

Romulus Police Department

Roseville Police Department

Royal Oak Police Department

Shelby Township Police Department
Southfield Police Department
Southgate Police Department

Sterling Heights Police Department
Taylor Police Department

Troy Police Department

Village Of Dundee Police Department
Walker Police Department

Walled Lake Police Department
Warren Police Department
Washtenaw County Sheriff's Office
Waterford Township Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
State
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$17,881
$18,091
$121,099
$154,781
$17,166
$182,468
$18,569
SO
$52,282
$1,850
$30,844
$69,703
$106,641
$144,142
$50,147
$59,041
$107,642
$103,951
$8,467
$188,516
$130,766
$57,091
$61,592
$14,221
$86,657
$169,760
$219,358
$26,820
$12,480
SO
$13,637
$323,579
$4,678
$224,179

$1,412
$3,298
$90,488
SO
$19,036
$11,961
$7,275
$18,102
$4,739
$1,781
$6,261
SO
$117,235
$311,277
$12,249
$7,818
SO

SO

SO
$8,542
$82,142
$5,896
SO
$11,030
SO
$746,002
$12,104
$110,353
$33,755
$13,297
$18,304
$54,300
SO
$6,279

$19,293
$21,389
$211,587
$154,781
$36,202
$194,429
$25,844
$18,102
$57,021
$3,631
$37,105
$69,703
$223,876
$455,419
$62,396
$66,859
$107,642
$103,951
$8,467
$197,058
$212,908
$62,987
$61,592
$25,251
$86,657
$915,762
$231,462
$137,173
$46,235
$13,297
$31,941
$377,879
$4,678
$230,458



Wayne County Airport Authority Police
Wayne County Sheriff's Office

West Bloomfield Township Police Department
White Lake Township Police Department
Woodhaven Police Department

Wyandotte Police Department

Wyoming Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Michigan Totals

$74,204
$206,184
$66,446
$27,978
$19,726

SO

SO
$5,151,215

$7,611
$62,264
$10,823
$19,051

SO

$31,543
$13,297
$2,789,291

$81,815
$268,448
$77,269
$47,029
$19,726
$31,543
$13,297
$7,940,506
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