## Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Michigan Fiscal Year 2024

Agency Name	Agency Type	Cash Value	Sales Proceeds	Totals
Allen Park Police Department	Local	\$43,976	\$0	\$43,976
Auburn Hills Police Department	Local	\$66,247	\$868	\$67,115
Birmingham Police Department	Local	\$97,049	\$1,447	\$98,496
Bloomfield Township Police Department	Local	\$2,937	\$0	\$2,937
Brighton Police Department	Local	\$0	\$31,543	\$31,543
Brownstown Police Department	Local	\$9 <i>,</i> 030	\$5 <i>,</i> 896	\$14,926
Canton Township Police Department	Local	\$73 <i>,</i> 380	\$18,458	\$91,838
Chesterfield Township Police	Local	\$102,624	\$11,918	\$114,542
City Of Ann Arbor Police	Local	\$13,831	\$60,419	\$74,250
City Of Flint Police Department	Local	\$131,441	\$10,680	\$142,121
City Of Livonia Police Department	Local	\$39,781	\$37,439	\$77,220
City Of River Rouge Police Department	Local	\$8,578	\$31,543	\$40,121
City Of Saint Clair Shores Police Department	Local	\$87,330	\$81,818	\$169,148
Clinton Township Police Department	Local	\$93,443	\$11,736	\$105,179
Dearborn Heights Police Department	Local	\$101,719	\$168,722	\$270,441
Dearborn Police Department	Local	\$95 <i>,</i> 578	\$95,276	\$190,854
Department Of State Police	State	\$94,939	\$33,339	\$128,278
Detroit Police Department	Local	\$6,808	\$0	\$6,808
East Grand Rapids Police Department	Local	\$0	\$12,135	\$12,135
Eastpointe Police Department	Local	\$1,428	\$0	\$1,428
Farmington Hills Police Department	Local	\$99,012	\$121,177	\$220,189
Ferndale Police Department	Local	\$71,725	\$83,882	\$155,607
Garden City Police Department	Local	\$170,871	\$14,795	\$185,666
Grand Rapids Police Department	Local	\$19,612	\$25,021	\$44,633
Grand Traverse County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$2,526	\$0	\$2,526
Grandville Police Department	Local	\$0	\$13,297	\$13,297
Grosse Ile Police Department	Local	\$285,197	\$28,779	\$313,976
Hamtramck Police Department	Local	\$215,943	\$14,783	\$230,726
Hazel Park Police Department	Local	\$8,823	\$14,795	\$23,618
Jackson County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$14,750	\$0	\$14,750

Kalamazoo Public Safety	Local	\$17,881	\$1,412	\$19,293
Kalamazoo Township Police Department	Local	\$18,091	\$3,298	\$21,389
Kent County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$121,099	\$90,488	\$211,587
Lansing Police Department	Local	\$154,781	\$0	\$154,781
Livingston County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$17,166	\$19,036	\$36,202
Macomb County Sheriff	Local	\$182,468	\$11,961	\$194,429
Milan Police Department	Local	\$18,569	\$7,275	\$25,844
Monroe County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$0	\$18,102	\$18,102
Montrose Township Police Department	Local	\$52,282	\$4,739	\$57,021
National Guard Counterdrug Unit	State	\$1,850	\$1,781	\$3,631
Northfield Township Police Department	Local	\$30,844	\$6,261	\$37,105
Northville Township Police Department	Local	\$69,703	\$0	\$69,703
Novi Police Department	Local	\$106,641	\$117,235	\$223,876
Oakland County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$144,142	\$311,277	\$455,419
Ottawa County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$50,147	\$12,249	\$62,396
Pittsfield Township Department Of Public Safety	Local	\$59,041	\$7,818	\$66,859
Plymouth Township Police Department	Local	\$107,642	\$0	\$107,642
Redford Police Department	Local	\$103,951	\$0	\$103,951
Riverview Police Department	Local	\$8,467	\$0	\$8,467
Romulus Police Department	Local	\$188,516	\$8,542	\$197,058
Roseville Police Department	Local	\$130,766	\$82,142	\$212,908
Royal Oak Police Department	Local	\$57,091	\$5,896	\$62,987
Shelby Township Police Department	Local	\$61,592	\$0	\$61,592
Southfield Police Department	Local	\$14,221	\$11,030	\$25,251
Southgate Police Department	Local	\$86,657	\$0	\$86,657
Sterling Heights Police Department	Local	\$169,760	\$746,002	\$915,762
Taylor Police Department	Local	\$219,358	\$12,104	\$231,462
Troy Police Department	Local	\$26,820	\$110,353	\$137,173
Village Of Dundee Police Department	Local	\$12,480	\$33,755	\$46,235
Walker Police Department	Local	\$0	\$13,297	\$13,297
Walled Lake Police Department	Local	\$13,637	\$18,304	\$31,941
Warren Police Department	Local	\$323,579	\$54,300	\$377,879
Washtenaw County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$4,678	\$0	\$4,678
Waterford Township Police Department	Local	\$224,179	\$6,279	\$230,458

Wayne County Airport Authority Police	Local	\$74,204	\$7,611	\$81,815
Wayne County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$206,184	\$62,264	\$268,448
West Bloomfield Township Police Department	Local	\$66,446	\$10,823	\$77,269
White Lake Township Police Department	Local	\$27,978	\$19,051	\$47,029
Woodhaven Police Department	Local	\$19,726	\$0	\$19,726
Wyandotte Police Department	Local	\$0	\$31,543	\$31,543
Wyoming Police Department	Local	\$0	\$13,297	\$13,297
Michigan	Totals	\$5,151,215	\$2,789,291	\$7,940,506